
Day Date Original Club New Club Venue

Thur 7-Nov Ipswich TC Lockyer RC
Wed 13-Nov Ipswich TC Brisbane RC Doomben
Wed 20-Nov Ipswich TC Toowoomba TC
Tue 26-Nov Rockhampton JC No Product

Fri 29-Nov Ipswich TC Rockhampton JC
Fri 6-Dec Ipswich TC Lockyer RC
Tue 10-Dec Dalby & NDJC No Product
Wed 11-Dec Ipswich TC Dalby & NDJC
Wed 18-Dec Ipswich TC Brisbane RC Doomben

Fri 27-Dec Ipswich TC Beaudesert RC
Tue 31-Dec Beaudesert RC No Product
Sat 4-Jan Ipswich TC Kilcoy RC
Sat 11-Jan Ipswich TC Warwick TC
Sat 18-Jan Warwick TC No Product

Wed 29-Jan Ipswich TC Gold Coast TC
Wed 5-Feb Ipswich TC Kilcoy RC
Tue 11-Feb Lockyer RC No Product
Fri 14-Feb Ipswich TC Lockyer RC

Wed 19-Feb Sunshine Coast TC Brisbane RC Doomben
Fri 21-Feb Ipswich TC Sunshine Coast TC (Twlight)
Fri 28-Feb Ipswich TC Kilcoy RC
Wed 4-Mar Ipswich TC Toowoomba TC
Mon 9-Mar Ipswich TC Emerald JC

Tue 10-Mar Emerald JC No Product
Thur 19-Mar Ipswich TC Toowoomba TC

Fri 27-Mar Ipswich TC Beaudesert RC
Thur 2-Apr Ipswich TC Lockyer RC

                 IPSWICH TC OUTAGE - RACE DATES AMENDMENTS


